INSTRUMENT CONNECTION THREADS | CODE
1/4-18 NPT FEMALE 02T
1/2-14 NPT FEMALE 04T
G 1/2 FEMALE; DIN EN 837 51T
[9,00]
. 229
3,94
D100 _
3,4 ] [0,69]
INSTRUMENT CONNECTION | < D874 - 1175
THREADS SEE TABLE M [0,08]
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All specifications are subject to change without natice.
This drawing includes confidential information which is the property Dimensions in mm [inchl ‘E" @_

of ASHCROFT INC. This copy is loaned for a specific purpose, with
the understanding that it will not be reproduced or used for any other
|purpose or disclosed to others, and it will be refurned on demand.

General Dimension

Description

Date

Na.

s (2005 |3kt Seal 106, slip on flange,
Checked| 24.09.15 | Th-wed” 2:1 EL150, RF
WASHCROFT |A 076 | 3-106-20-150lbs-RF

Rev.



